
Name Amount Amount Amount Remarks,

of of any of of claim if any

work mutual claim under

man dues, not 

admitted

verificatio

n

that may

Whether % of be set-off

related voting

party? share in

CoC

1 NA Dinesh 

Singh 

28.10.2020 150,975.00        150,975.00        OC NO NA - -                -   - -

2 NA Dheeraj 

Rajpurt

28.10.2020 193,148.00        193,148.00        OC NO NA - -                -   - -

3 NA Vinod 

Kumar

28.10.2020 27,588.00          27,588.00          OC NO NA - -                -   - -

           371,711.00            371,711.00 

Name of the corporate debtor:  Ideal Printographics Private Limited

List of operational creditors (Employees)

S. No. Name of 

Authorize

d 

Represent

ative, if 

any

Details of Claim Received

Amount 

of 

Continge

nt ClaimDetails of Claim Admitted

Date of 

Receipt

Amount 

Claimed

Amount of 

Claim Admitted 

Nature of 

Claim 


